
(18 + 6) : 6=
(12 + 27) : 3 =
(16 + 24) : 8 =
(20 + 28) : 8 =
(15 + 15 ) : 6=
(20+ 32) : 4=

4
13
5
6
5
13



57 : 3=(… + 27):3 =

56 : 2=(40 + …):…=

30 19

16 2 28



55 : 5
64 : 2 
45 : 3
90 : 5

76 : 4
84 : 6
96 : 3
78 : 6



Выполни деление 
и проверь 
умножение

72 : 18 =

42 : 14=

95 : 19=

Выполни 
умножение и 

проверь делением

17 х 4=

26 х 3=

37 х 2=



В 6 одинаковых 
бидонах 48 л молока. 
Сколько потребуется 
таких бидонов, чтобы 
разлить 80 л молока?

48 
л



с. 21 № 1, 9


